
Primary 3-Phase

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 6415 ADAMSON, Charlotte  (2) Castlebrook Brenin Jude All Saints Anglican School - NERANG 65.417 83 90 238.417

2 6225 ALLEN, Taylah Wattles Shooting Star Kings Christian College 60.417 75 98 233.417

3 6791 ABERCROMBIE, Claire Newington Rumours Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 55.417 73 87 215.417

4 6130 RANDALL, Ben Smithfields Magic Dancer St Michaels College 66.042 63 75 204.042

5 6781 CRANE WINTERS Chloe Tabooburra Bart Pullenvale State School - Kenmore 50.833 65 69 184.833

6 6382 FISHER-PETERS, Siena Homevale Ebony West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 62.500 48 72 182.500

Stuartholme School Showman Competition19 March 2016 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Primary Showman 45cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 5245 DONALD, Jayden Montazza Bonfire Brandy St. Josephs Nudgee College - Wamuran 67.292 77 72 76 292.292

2 5810 ADAMSON, Charlotte (1) Denbeigh Magic Charm All Saints Anglican School - NERANG 58.542 78 70 78 284.542

3 6701 ANTHONY, Grace Mr Ghostbuster Our lady of the Rosary School - Kenmore 66.042 66 67 67 266.042

4 6371 DONALD, Tamika Joemoor Baroque St. Peters Catholic Primary School - Caboolture 62.500 64 63 68 257.500

5 3888 DAVIS, Emily Cumberland Caribbean Blue Pullenvale State School - Kenmore 63.333 57 74 59 253.333

Stuartholme School Showman Competition19 March 2016 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Showman 3-Phase

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 6736 CHASELING, Summer Mondiso Park Jackpot Byron Bay High School - Byron Bay 69.400 90 88 247.400

2 6272 WILLMORE, Holly River Lord St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 66.000 84 91 241.000

3 6668 GOTTERSON, Tia Dyrring Park Cristiano Xavier Catholic College - Ballina 65.200 87 88 240.200

4 6511 CLARKE, Madison Sight Seeker Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 67.800 85 79 231.800

5 6124 JORGENSEN, Indira Forever Kiss The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 70.600 62 84 216.600

6 6777 BALLARD, Emily San Churo Stuartholme School - Toowong 66.800 70 79 215.800

7 5815 WALSH, Renee Naaman Montana Somerville House - South Brisbane 65.400 68 81 214.400

8 5766 SMITH, Eloise Keebra Park Showpiece St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda 63.200 72 79 214.200

9 6410 ANTHONY, Bella (1) Little Kora Stuartholme School - Toowong 58.000 71 85 214.000

10 6574 SHEARER, Felicity Blanco Park Wildcard The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 69.400 61 80 210.400

11 6136 THURGATE, Georgia Goron Toron Oomph St. Peters Lutheran College - Indooroopilly 70.800 55 81 206.800

12 5445 GOLDSMITH, Ruby Whats the Diff The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 63.600 59 80 202.600

13 6776 BEATTY, Grace Wally Stuartholme School - Toowong 58.400 62 79 199.400

14 6760 McSWAN, Olivia Don Rocco Stuartholme School - Toowong 62.200 57 73 192.200

15 6756 STEPHENSON, Georgia Mon Soleil St Michaels College - Merrimac 57.400 54 74 185.400

16 6773 KILGORE, Piper Rothwell King of Kings Somerville House - South Brisbane 61.600 48 72 181.600

Stuartholme School Showman Competition19 March 2016 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Showman 45cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 6568 BALDOCK, Skye Harmony Hill Jairrah Stuartholme School - Toowong 63.333 79 84 82 308.333

2 5401 GATTI, Chelsea Bordershow Versace The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 68.125 77 78 78 301.125

3 6651 WARD, Caitlin Caitlin's Chance Pimpama State Secondary College - Coomera 60.625 76 68 55 259.625

Stuartholme School Showman Competition19 March 2016 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Showman 60cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 6224 MORROW, Xena Rainbow Lodge Olympic Flame Springfield Central State High School - Springfiel 66.400 78 77 87 308.400

2 6129 DOMROW, Freya Chance of a Lifetime West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 63.800 77 71 86 297.800

3 6420 LAW, Madison Monkey Magic The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn 65.400 70 72 87 294.400

4 6674 BICKFORD, Emma Davren Park Classic Stuartholme School - Toowong 62.600 70 75 75 282.600

5 4845 DAVIS, Grace Imperial Gwynneth West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 60.400 66 76 77 279.400

6 6754 JEWELL, Finn Mo Brigidine College - Indooroopilly 54.400 64 63 69 250.400

7 6775 DEL MAR FERRANDO, Maria Corner Pockets Indooroopilly State High School - Indooroopilly 55.400 59 64 70 248.400

Elim 6245 STEWART, Sarah Rivoli Black Magic West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 56.800 61 0 84 0.000

Stuartholme School Showman Competition19 March 2016 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Showman 85cm

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 6100 COLQUHOUN, Tasmin Isle of Delhaven Aquinas College - Ashmore City 67.800 75 79 75 296.800

2 6642 COCHRANE, India Kelecyn Dyson Somerville House - South Brisbane 67.800 77 72 76 292.800

3 5625 EMMERSON, Jess Kinnordy Gymara Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 61.200 77 75 75 288.200

4 5778 FISHER-PETERS, Sage Mahogany Road West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 60.800 76 83 65 284.800

5 6705 LUCCHETTA, Aalia Venetian Carnivale Stuartholme School - Toowong 60.000 74 74 71 279.000

6 6659 TURNBULL, Ellie Balmoral Dr Magic Stuartholme School - Toowong 62.200 73 76 63 274.200

7 6657 BAKER, Shannon Lighten Up Stuartholme School - Toowong 60.400 63 76 74 273.400

8 6629 ANTHONY, Bella (2) Pure Chance Stuartholme School - Toowong 63.800 65 75 63 266.800

9 5634 WOERNER, Dakoda Ceebee Top Shelf Stuartholme School - Toowong 62.200 47 78 67 254.200

Stuartholme School Showman Competition19 March 2016 Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



PRIMARY TEAMS - SHOWMAN

Points Overall Team Points

NO PRIMARY TEAMS

IStuartholme School Showman Competition19 March 2016Scorer:  Tahnee Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SECONDARY TEAMS - SHOWMAN

Points Overall Team Points

1ST PLACE - STUARTHOLME SCHOOL (TEAM 1)

BALDOCK, Skye 30 83

BICKFORD, Emma 27

LUCCHETTA, Aalia 26

TURNBULL, Ellie 25

2ND PLACE - THE KOORALBYN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

GATTI, Chelsea 29 83

LAW, Madison 28

JORGENSEN, Indira 26

SHEARER, Felicity 21

3RD PLACE - WEST MORETON ANGLICAN COLLEGE

DOMROW, Freya 29 82

FISHER-PETERS, Sage 27

DAVIS, Grace 26

4TH PLACE - STUARTHOLME SCHOOL (TEAM 2)

BALLARD, Emily 25 72

BAKER, Shannon 24

ANTHONY, Bella 23

WOERNER, Dakoda 22

5TH PLACE - SOMERVILLE HOUSE

COCHRANE, India 29 68

WALSH, Renee 24

KILGORE, Piper 15
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